Workgroup Server 8550/132: Technical Specifications (3/97)
Article Created: 5 January 1996
Article Reviewed/Updated: 3 March 1997
TOPIC -----------------------------------------------------------
This article provides the technical specifications of the Workgroup Server
8550/132.
DISCUSSION ------------------------------------------------------
Technical Specifications

-------------------
• FCC Class A
Ordering Information
====================
Workgroup Server 8550/132 Applications Server Solution
------------------------------------------------------
(24MB/2GB/CD/DAT)
Order No. M4342LL/A
• 512K level 2 cache, 1.4MB Apple SuperDrive floppy disk drive, and mouse
• System software version 7.5.3
• Server Solutions CD and other bundled software
Workgroup Server 8550/132 AppleShare Server Solution
----------------------------------------------------
(24MB/2GB/CD/DAT)
Order No. M4340LL/A
• Identical to Order No. M4342LL/A, plus AppleShare 4.2.1, Apple Remote
  Access MultiPort Server software, and Server Manager from Santorini
Workgroup Server 8550/132
(24MB/2GB/CD)
Order No. M4343LL/A
• AppleShare Server Solution without a DAT drive or Retrospect Remote
  software
Workgroup Server 8550/132 Internet Server Solution for the WWW
--------------------------------------------------------------
(24MB/2GB/CD)
Order No. M4341LL/A
• 512K level 2 cache, 1.4MB Apple SuperDrive floppy disk drive, and mouse
• System software version 7.5.3
• Apple Internet Server Solution CD (WebSTAR; PageMill; license for
  MacDNS domain name server software; NetCloak; ServerStat; RealAudio;